

L.A 196 of 12

Order No. 44

Dated: 11.09.2023

Today is fixed for hearing. Petitioner files a hazira.

P.O is on leave .The case is adjourned.

Fix 22.01.24 for hearing.

Additional District Judge,I/C
10th Court, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.